RESERVEDELSLISTE MED TILBEHOR
ERSATZTEILLISTE MIT ZUBEHOR
SPARE PARTS LIST WITH ACCESSORIES
RESERVDELSLISTA MED TILLBEHOR

TIM 1P vinn

Katalog n.  Catalog No.  Katalog nt. 5010

TIM MASKINFABRIK A/S

Fabriksvej 13.6980 Tim . Danmark
Telefon: 97333144

Telefax: 97333544

Telex: 62440 Tim dk




KATALOGOPBYGNING

1. Forside med kataltognr.

2. Side med generelle oplysninger om:
a} katalogopbygning
b) reservedelsbestilling

3. Side med daekningsfortegnelse:
angiver: a) kompiet varenr.
b) tekst til varenr.
c) geeldende serie for
varenr,

4. Side med indholdsfortegnelse:
angiver: a) sidenr. med overskrift
b} sidens varenr, med tekst
og geeldende serienr.

5. lllustrationssider med tilhgrende
tekstsider.

6. Indexsider, angiver under hvilket pos.-
og sidenr. reservedelen findes.

AUFBAU DES KATALOGS

1. Vorderseite mit Katalognummer

2. Blatt mit generellen AuskOnften:
a) Katalogaufbau
b) Ersatzteilbestellung

3. Blatt mit Umfassungsangaben:
a) Komplette
Warennurmmer
b} Text der Warennummer
c) Geltende Serien fOr die
Warennummer

4. Blatt mit inhaltsverzeichnis:
a) Nummer und Uberschrift
der Seite
b) Warennummer der Seite
mit Text und geltender
Serlennummer

5. llustrationsseiten mit gehdrenden
Textseiten.

6. Indexselten mit Angabe der Positions-
und Seitennummaer, wo der Teil zu
finden ist.

BUILD-UP OF MANUAL

1. Front page w!th manual number.

2. Leaf with general information:
a) Build-up of manuat
b} Ordering spare parts

3. Leaf with contents’ index:
a) Complete article number
b) Text for article number
¢) Serles valid for article
number

4. Leaf with contents;
a} Number and headline of
page
b) Article No. of page with
text and valid series
Nos.

5. Illustration pages with belonging text
sides,

6. Index pages specifying the pos. and
page Nos. where the spare part can be
found.

KATALOGENS UPPBYGGNAD

1. Framsida med katalognummer.

2. Blad med upplysning om:
a) katalogens uppbyggnad
b} reservdelsbestélining

3. Blad Over omfattning:
a) komplett varunummer
b) varunumrets text
¢) serier som varunumret
omfattar

4. Blad med innehdlisférteckning:
a) Sidans nr. och dverskrift
b) Sidans varunr. med text
och géllande serier

5. Hlustrationssidor med tillhérande
textsidor.

6. Indexsidor med angivelse av pos. och
sidonr. for reservdelar.



Reservedelsbestilling:

For at fremme ekspeditionen og undga fejlforsendelser bedes falgende oplyst:

Maskinens serienr,
Maskinens typent.
Reservedelens nr. og antal
Forsendelsesmade

(findes pa maskinens front)

Ersatzteilbestellungen:

" gy
f TIM MASKINFABRIK A/S NR.
DK-6980-TIM DANMARK
TYPE SERIE
of™ c
KATALOG TOTALVEGT

>

Um den Versand zu beschleunigen und Fehllieferungen zu verméiden, bitten wir um folgende Angaben:

Seriennr. der Maschine
Typennr. der Maschine
Ersatzteilnr. und Stiickzahl

Versandweise

(sitzt an Maschinenfront)

Spare Part orders:

In order to ensure fast and correct delivery, please inform us about the followig:

Serial No. of the Machine
Type No. of the Machine

Spare Part No. and units

Mode of delivery

(on front of machine)

Reservdelsbestillningar:

For att sakra snabb expediering och undga felleveranser ber vi om f8ljande upplysningar:

Maskinens serienr.
Maskinens typnr.
Reservdelsnr. och antal

Leveranssiit

(p& maskinens framslida)

.
( TIM MASKINFABRIK A/S NR.
DK-6980-TIM DANMARK
TYPE SERIE
D ©
L KATALOG TOTALVEGT
[ )
TIM MASKINFABRIK A/S NR.
DK-6980-TIM DANMARK
TYPE SERIE

2

KATALOG TOTALVAEGT

LL

r

2

LL

TIM MASKINFABRIK A/S NR.
DK-6980-TIM DANMARK
TYPE _S_E_RIE

KATALOG TOTALVAEGT

Hojre og venstre markering i styklisten i denne reservedelsliste er
vognen/maskinen set bagfra i kerselsretningen.

Stehen in der Stickliste die Richtungsangaben links oder rechts, so sind diese Hinweise in Fahrtrichtung

der Machine zu sehen.

Right and left indication in the part list of this spare part manuel is the trailerfmachine as seen from behind

in the travel direction.

Angivelse av hoger elier vénster i reservdelskatalogens styckliste avser vagnen/maskinen sedd bakifran |

kérriktningen.



TIP VIT1 RESERVEDELSLISTE MED TILREHOR 20.03
TIP VILI SPARE PBRTS LIST WITH ACCESSORIES

TiP VI1I ERSATZTEILLISTE MIT ZUBEHOER (100}
Dekningsfortegnelse Covering index Deckung

441803 TIP VIII MED BOGIE 15.0/70%18-10 TIP VIIT BOGIE 15.0/70% TIP VIII ‘TANDEM 15.8/70
1001 1002

442205 GRENTHEK INCL. AFLESSESL. TIP VIII* REVOLVABLE SILAGE CAGE HAECHSELAUSRUESTUNG
1601 '

442300 KORNSIDER INCL. AFLESSERSL.T VIIT * GRAINSIDES TIP VIII GETREIDESEITEN T VIII
1001

500114 VENTILCENTRAL TIP VIII VALVE BLOCK/TIP VIII VENTIL F. DOPPELW.ZYL

1001




TIP VIII RESERVEDELSLISTE MED TILBEMSR - 90.03
TIP VIII SPBRRE PARTS LIST WITH ACCESSORIES

TIP VIII ERSATZTEILLISTE MIT ZUBEHOER (100)
Indholdsfortegnelse Contents Inhaltsverzeichnis
1/00 Chassis, tank, kornsider Frame, tank, grainsides Rahmen, Bunker, Getreidew.
441803 TIP VIII_ MED BOGIE 15.0/70¥18-10 TIP VIII BOGIE 15.0/70% TIP VIII TANDEM 15,0/70
1001 1002 .
442300 KORNSIDER INCL. AFLESSERSL.T VIIT * GRAINSIDES TIP VIII GETREIDESEITEN T VIIT
1001
2/00  Hydr. stettefod Hydr. jack Hydr. Stiitzfuss
441803 TIP VITI MED BOGIE 15.0/70X18-10 TIP VII1 BOGIE 15.0/70% TIP VIII TANDEM 15.0/70
1001 1602
3/00  Stattefod Jack Stiitzfuss
441803 TIP VIII MED BOGIE 15.0/70%X18-10 TIP VIII BOGIE 15.0/70X TIP VIIT TANDEM 15.0/70
1001 1002
4/00  Sidestatteben Side support leg Seitenstiitzbein
441803 TIP VIII MED BOGIE 15.0/70X18-10 TIF VIII BOGIE 15.0/70% TTP VIIT TANDEM 15.0/70
1001 1002
5/00 Tankcylinder (eft. vogn 1057) Tank ram (from 1057) Bunkerzylinder (ab 1057)
441803 TIP VIII MED BOGIE 15.0/70X18-10 TIP VIIT BOGIE 15.0/70X TIP VIII TANDEM 15.0/70
1001 1002
6/00  Hydraulik Hydraulics Hydraulik
441803 TTIP VIII MED BOGIE 15.0/70%18-10 TIP VITI BOGIE 15.0/70% TIP VIII TANDEM 15.0/70
1001 1002
7/00  Lysanleg Traffic lights Beleuchtunganlage
441803 TIP VIII MED BOGIE 15.0/70%18-10 TIP VIII BOGIE 15.0/70X TIP VIII TANDEM 15.0/70
1001 1002
B/00  Bogie m/hjul (HDLS7) Bogie w/wheels (HDLS7) Tandem m/Raedern (HDLS7)
441803 TTP VIII MED BOGIE 15.0/70%18-10 TIP VIII BOGIE 15.0/70X TIP VIIY TENDEM 15.0/70
1001
8/0 Bogie m/hjul (L55-6) Bogie w/wheels (L55-6) Tandem m/Raedern (L55-6)
441803 TIP VIII MED BOGIE 15.0/70X18-10 TIP VIII BOGIE 15.0/70% TIP VIII TENDEM 15.0/70
1002
9/00  Granthat Silage cage Haeckselausriistung
442205 GRONTHEK TNCL. AFLESSESL. TIP VIII* REVOLVABLE SILAGE CAGE HAECHSELRUSRUESTUNG

1001

Yataloa nr Cat



TIP VIII RESERVEDELSLISTE MED TILBEHZR 90.03
TIP VIII SPARE PARTS LIST WITH ACCESSORIES

TIP VITI ERSATZTEILLISTE MIT ZUBEHOER (100)
Indholdsfortegnelse Contents= Inhaltsverzeichnis
10/00 Dobbelt ventilcentral Double main valve block Doppeler Steuerblock

500114 VENTILCENTRAL TIP VIII VALVE BLOCK/TIP VIII VENTIL F. DOPFPELY,ZYIL
1001
11/00 Ventilcentral 13723200 Valve block 13723200 Steuverblock 13723200
441803 TIP VIII MED BOGIE 15.0/70X18-10 TIP VIII BOGIE 15.0/70X  TIP VIII TANDEM 15.0/70
1001 1002
Brug altid Always use
reservedele spare parts

Benutzen Sie immer Anvénd alltid

TIM TIM

Ersatztejle reservdelar

Katalog nr Cataloa No Eatalos Nr En1n



- AL

o b4




TTP VIIT RFSERVFDELSLISTE MED TILBEHZR
TIP VIII SPARE PARTS LIST WITH ACCESSORIES
TIP VIII ERSATZTEILLISTE MIT 2UBEHOER

90.03

(100)

Thassis, tank, kornsider

. Frame, tank, grainsides

TIP VIII BOGIE 15.0/70%

Rahmen, Bunker, Getreidew.

441803 TIP VITI MED BOGIE 15.0/70%18-10 ' ° TIP VIII TANDEM 15.0/70
y 1001 1002 . ) )
4423007 . KORNSIDER INCL. AFLESSERSL.T VIII * GRATNSIDES TiP VIII- GETREIDESEITEN T VIII
'1 1001 :
1 441300 CHASSIS TIP VIII CHASSIS TIP VIIX CHASSTS TIP VIII
2 441500 TANK TIP VIII TANK TIP VIIT BUNKER TIP VIII
3 441810 KRYDS FOR TANK CROSS F/TANK KREDZ F/BUNKER
4 442301 KORNFORGAVL, GRATN HERDEOARD VORD. GETREIDEWAND
5 442302 KORNBAGGAVL GRATN TAILBOARD HINT, GETREIDEWAND
6 442303 KORNSIDE GRATNSTDE. GETREIDEWAND
7 442403 AFLZBSSLIDSKE UNLOADING CHUTE BBLAUFRUTSCHE
8 460902 NAGLE F. TANK #40/10 X 152 MM PIN F. TANK NAGEL F/BUNKER
9 801549 BUNDPROP BOTTOM PLUG BODENPROPFEN
10 500165 SET TRANSFER ALLE TIP VI/VIII VOGNE SET TRANSFERS SATZ RUFKLERER
11 14856500 BARDUNSTRAMMER M20 WIRE STRAINER SPANNSCHLOSS
12 14579300 RORSPENTESTIFT #10 X 75 MM DOWEL ROHRSPANNSTIFT
13 14463110 CENTERFJEDERSKIVE M20 SPRING WASHER FEDERSCHEIBE
14 12551000 REFLEXSTRIBE ~ GUL 200 X 50 MM BAND REFLECTOR - YELLOW REFLEXSTREIFEN - GELB
15 12551500 REFLEXSTRIBE - RVID 200 X 50 MM BAND REFLECTOR - WHITE  REFLEXSTREIFEN - WEISS
16 13841000 SMPRENIPPEL LIGE MF3 X 1 MM GREASE NIPPLE STRRIGHT  SCHMIERNIPPEL GERADE
17 14094400 SETSKRUE GROV M20 X 40 MM SET SCREW SETZSCHRAUBE
18 14159700 .+ TAPSEISKRUE GROV M10 X 20 MM STUD SET SCREW ZAPFSETZSCHRAUBE
19 14411400 MZTRIK M20 HUT NUTTER
Katalog mr Catalog No Katalog Nr 5010 Side nr. Pace No. Seite Wr. 100700




. V. 7]
0
e W
— 0
N S ,
STDETIIIDR
‘e\\ :\».E )
0T )
/1 E R

SO

-

TIP VIIl
1




TIP V111 RESERVEDELSLIS!"E MED TILBEHOR
TIP VIT1 SPARE PRRTS LIST WITH ACCESSORIES
TIP VIJI FRSATZTEILLISTE MIT ZUBEHOER

90.03

(100

Hydr. stpgttefod

Hydr. jack

Hydr. Stiitzfuss

441203 TIP VIII MED BOGIE 15.0/70X18-10 TIP VITI BOGIE 15.0/70X TIP VIII TANDEM 15.0/70
1001 12

1 SIDE 3.0 'PAGE 3.0 SEITE 3.0
2 350000 TREVEJSVENTII. KPL. THREE-WAY VALVE CPL. DREIWEGVENTIL KPL.
3 350200 VENTILHUS NV. 65 X 42 VALVE ROUSING VENTILGEHAEUSE
4 350203 DREJESTEMPEL TURNING PISTON DREHKOLBEN
5 13772100 HEMDTAG MED BAKELTTKUGLE HANDLE W/BAXELITE BALL  HANDGRIFF M/BAKELITKUG.
7 13257100 PARNIRGSRING @3/8" SEAL RING DICHIRING
8 13257200 PAKNINGSRING @#1/2" SEAL RING DICHTRING
9 13314000 O-RING @29.75 X 3.53 MM 0-RING O-RING
10 13408500 NIPPEL M/OML@BER 3/8"OML.X3/8" BSF  WIPPLE W/SCREW (&P NIPPEL M/UEBERW.MUTTER
11 13425600 HYDR. BRYSTNIPPEL 1/2" X 1/2“ BSP HYDR. ADAPTOR HYDR. REDUZIERNIPPEL
12 13427600 HYDR. BRYSTNIPPEL 1/2" X 3/8" BSP HYDR. ADAPIOR HYDR. REDUZIERNIPPEL
13 13431301 HYDR. RBRPROP 1/2" BSP HYDR. PIPE PLUG HYDR. ROHRPROPFEN
14 13526328 HYDR. SLANGE @1/2" X 2800 MM HYDR. HOSE HYDR. SCHLAUCH
15 13765300 LYNKOBLING HAN 1/2" QUICK COUPLING MALE HYDR. BNSCHLUSS AUS.G.
16 14563500 RURSPENDESTIFT @5 X 30 MM DOWEL ROHRSPANNSTIFT
17 14643000 SEEGERRING UDV. @30 MM CIRCLIP SICHERUNGSRING

- A e e e e




=
—
- e
s
=
ol ol
*=h).
N V5
it

G

/ i

SV VIR I

N
\A
N
\
— g
. o
4
s
/»

3.0



TIP VTTT RESERVEDELSLISTE MED TILBEHER 90,03
TIP VIIT SPARE PARTS LIST WITH ACCESSORIES
TIV VIT1 ERSATZTEILLISTE MIT 2UBEHOER (100)
Stettefod Jack Stiitzfuss
441803 “TIP VIII MED BOGIE 15.0/70X18-10 TIP VIII BOGIE 15,0/70X TIP VIIT TANDEM 15.0/70
’ - 1001 1002 T ) ’
1 380103 SVING FOR ST@TTEHJUL CRANK F/SUPPORT WHEEL  KURBEL F/STUETZRED
2 380104 SPINDEL FOR STBTTEHJUL SCREW F/SUPPORT WHEEL  SPINDEL F/STUETZRAD
3 443490 SKIVE $64/625.5 X 6 MM DISC SCHEIBE
4 460914 PAKNINGSSET F. ST@TTEBEN GASKET SET/SUPPORT LEG  DICHTSATZ/STUETZREIN
S5 460958 TOPMPTRIK #45/075 X 97 MM T0P KUT KOPFMUTTER
6 471301 MANCHETHOLDER #65 OIL SEAL HOLDER HALTER F/MANSCHETTE
7 471235 STETTEBEN XPT,. JACK CPL STTZFUSS KPL
8 380111 UNDERDEL TIL STETTEFOD LOW PART F/JACE STUETZFUSSURTERTEIL
9 471234 OVERDEL TIL STATTEBEN SUPPORT LEG TOP PART STUETZBEIN GBERTEIL
10 670006 PRODSAIE XPL. ©53/@100-950 X 360 MM HITCH RING CPL. ZUGCESE KPL
11 670361, PRO[ISGJE INDLES @80/@33 X 40 MM HTTCH RING INSERT ZUGOESE EINSATZ
12 672836 STEMPELSTANG F/HYDR.STTTEFOD @45MM PISTON ROD/HYD. JACK KOLBENST. /HYD. ST.-FUSS
13 672838 CYLINDERR@R KPL. CYLINDER TUBE CPL. ZYLINDERROHR KPL.
14 672842 CYLINDER E65/45-800/1280 F. 10T-BY  CYLINDER ZYLINDER
15 672861 AFSTANDSRER . DISTANCE PIPE, ABSTANDROHR,
16 672862 SKIVE #102/475.2/6 WASHER SCHETBE
17 13312000 O-RING 919.2 ¥ 3 MM O~RING 0-RTHG
18 13316000 O-RING 253.34 ¥ 5.33 M O-RING " 0-RING
19 13345000 NUTRING 40 X 65 X 12 MM OIL SEAL MANSCHETTE
20 13387800 AFSTRYGER 45 X 55 X 7-10 HM WIPER ABSTREIFER
21 13841000 SMARENIPPEL, LIGE MFB ¥ 1 MM GREASE MIPPLE STRAIGHT SCHMIERNIPPEL GERADE
22 14159700 TAPSETSKRUE GROV M10 X 20 MM STUD SET SCREW ZAPFSETZSCHRAUBE
23 14408610 STXEM@TRIK UNF 1" STEEL NUT STAHLMUTTER
24 14563900 RORSPENDESTIFT @5 X 30 MM DOWEL ROHRSPANNSTIFT
25 14574400 RORSPENDESTIFT ©8 X 40 MM DOWEL ROHRSPANNSTIFT
78 14787200 TREKFJEDER 1 @JE 2 ENDER 98 X @56  TENSION SPRING ZIEHFEDER
2 15150400 AKSTALLEJE EMKELTV, 51105 AXTAL BEARING AYTALLAGER, 1-W.
30 380224 SPEC. MJTRIK €45 ¥ 41 MM SPECIAL NUT SPEZIALMUTTER




'
[ ]
>
Q.
]
fass
w1
RNy <
-




TIP VITI RESERVEDELSLISTE MED ‘TILBEHOR 90,03
TIP VIII SPARE PARTS LIST WITH ACCESSORIES
TIP VIII ERSATZTEILLISTE MIT ZUBEHOER (100)
Sidestatteben Side support leq Seitenstiitzbein
441803 TIP VIII MED BOGIE 15.0/70X18-10 TIP VIIT BOGIE 15.0/70X TIP VIII TANDEM 15.0/70
1001 1002
1 350211 MANCHETHOLDER DOB. #65 SLEEVE HOLDER DOUBLE HALTER F/MANSCH, DOPPEL
2 441561 STOPRING @156/0828 X 7.5 MM STOP RING HALTERING
3 441802 CYLINDER D65/30-180 RAM ZYLINDER
4 441809 STTTEBEN KPL. SUPPORT LEG CPL. STUETZBEIN KPL.
5 441814 NAGLE F.ST@TTEBEN TIP VIII #45X276 PIN F/SUPPORT LEG NAGEL F/STUETZEEIN
6 441815 CYLINDERR@R KPL. TIF VIII CYLINDER TUBE CPL. ZYLINDERROHR KPL.
7 443490 SKIVE 964/825.5 X 6 MM DISC : SCHETBE
8 471208 STEMPEL, F. CYLINDER V/STJERT PISTON F/TAIL RAM KOLBEN ¥/DEICHSELZYL,
9 471230 LASETAP F. CYLINDER V/STJERT @19%45 LINCH PIN F/TAIL RAM SPERRZAPFEN/DEICHS., ZYL.
10 471280 NAGLE F. STJERTCYL. @19/10 X 72 MM LONG PIN F/TAIL REM NAGEL LANG F/DEICH.ZYL.
11 471283 PAKNINGSSET D65/30 F. STJERTCYL, GASKET SET F/TAIL RAM  DICHTSATZ/DEICHSELZVL.
12 471325 TOPMPTRIK, LILLE 196.5/846.7 X 32¥M 'TOP NUT, SMALL KOPFMUTTER, XKLEIN
13 491651 STEMPELSTYR F. @65 ROR PISTON GUIDE KOLBENFUERRUNG
14 12551500 REFLEXSTRIBE - HVID 200 X 50 MM BAND REFLECTOR - WHITE  REFLEXSTREIFER - WEISS
15 13312000 O-RING £19.2 X 3 MM 0-RING 0-RING
16 13314000 O-RING #29.75 ¥ 3.53 MM 0-RING 0-RING
17 13316000 O-RING #53.34 ¥ 5.33 M O-RING 0-RING
18 13345000 NUTRING 40 X 65 X 12 MM OIL SEAL MANSCHETTE
19 13387000 AFSTRYGER 30 X 40 X 7-10 MM WIPER ABSTREIFER
20 14408610 STALMBTRIE UNF 1V STEEL NUT STAHLMUTTER
21 14538700 TRAKTORSPLIT @5 MM LINCH PIN SICHERUNGSSPLINT
22 14579300 RORSPANDESTIFT @10 X 75 MM DOWEL ROHRSPANNSTIFT
23 14652000 SEEGERRING UDV. @50 MM CIRCLIP SICHERUNGSRING
24 441813 SKIVE ©78/¢150 X 6 MM DISC SCHETBE




>
—
=

5.0



TIP VI1T RESERVEDELSLISTE MED TILBENOR
TIP VIII SPARE PARTS LIST WITH ACCESSORIES
TIP VITT ERSATZTEILLISTE MIT ZUBEHOER

90.03

Tankeylinder (eft. vogn 1057)

Tank ram (from 1057)

Bunkerzylinder (ab 1057)

441803 “TIP VIII MED BOGIE 15.0/70%18-10 TIP VIII BOGIE 15.0/70X TIP VIII TANDEM 15.0/70
1001 1002

1 801076 PAKNINGSSET DOBB. F. BO1-057 GASKET SET DOUBLE DICHTSATZ DOPPEL

2 8010154 STEMPELSTYR PISTON GUIDE KOLBENFUEHRIRIG

3 441823 STEMPELSTANG 860 X 1755 MM PISTON ROD KOLBENSTANGE

4 441565 MATRIK WV 55 ¥ 159 MM NUT MUTTER

5 441566 HYDRRULIKROR 815 X 1470 MM HYDRBULIC TUBE HYDRRULIKROHR

6 441822 TANKCYLINDER D-100/90-860 MM TANEK RRM BUNKERZYLINDER

7 441808 CYLINDERROR KPL. CYLINDER TUBE CPL. ZYLTNDERROHR KPL.

8 443615 MAGLE FOR TANKCYLINDER @25 % 80 MM  PIN F/TANK RAM NRGEL F/BUNKERZYLINDER
9 471237 OVERSTE WAGLE F. TIPCYL. €22 X 27MM TOP PIN F/TANK RAM OBERER RAGEL F/KIPPZYL,
10 801012 TOPMETRIK @121.7/671.2 X 53 MY TOP NOT KOPFMUTTER
11 801017 MANCHETHOLDER £90/625 MM OIL SERL HOLDEE HALTER F/MANSCHETTE
12 801018 SKIVE @82 X 26 X 8 MM WASHER SCHEIBE
13 801018 HAKMATRIX M39 X 2 MM NOTCH NOUT EINSCHNITTMUTTER

14 13312000 O-RING 819.2 X 3 MM 0-R1NG 0~RING

15 13316900 0-RING @59.3 X 5.7 MM O-RING (-RING

16 13318500 O-RING @30 X 5 MM O-RING O-RING
17 13348000 HUTRING 90 X 70 X 12 MM OIL SERL MANSCHETTE

18 13288500 BRFSTRYGER 60 X 70 X 7-10 MM WIPER ABSTRETFER

19 13841000 SMPRENIPPEL LIGE MF8 X 1 MM GRERSE NIPPLE STRAIGHT  SCHMJERNIPPEL GERADE
20 14159700 TAPSEISKRUE GROV M10 X 20 MM STUD SET SCREW ZAPFSETZSCHRAURE
21 14408610 STRLMATRIE UNF 1" STEEL- NUT STAHLMUTTER
22 14538700 TRAKTORSPLIT 68 MM LINCH PIN SICRERUNGSSPLINT
23 14654500 SEEGERRING UDV. @80 MM CIRCLIP SICRERUNGSRING

Eatalog or

Catalon ¥ B

m






TIP VII1 RESERVEDELSLISTE MED TILBEHGR
TIP VI1I SPARE PARTS LIST WITH ACCESSORIES

90.03

TIP ¥1II ERSATZTEILLISTE MIT ZUREHOER (100)
Hydraulik Hydraulics Hydraulik
441803 TIP VIII MED BOGIE 15.0/70X18-10  TIP VITI BOGIE 15.0/70X TIP VIIT TANDEM 15.0/70
1001 1002

1 SIDE 4.0 PAGE 4.0 SEITE 4.0

2 = SIDE 5.0 PAGE 5.0 SEITE 5.0

313765300 LYNKOELING HAN 1/2" QUICK COUPLING MALE  HYDR. ANSCHLUSS AUS.G.
4 13257200 PARNINGSRING 91/ SEAL RING DICHTRING

5 13761633 HYDR. SLANGE @1/2" X 3300 MM HYDR. HOSE HYDR. SCHLAUCH

6 13425600 HYDR. BRYSTNIPPEL 1/2 X 1/2" BSP  HYDR, ADAPTOR HYDR. REDUZIERNIPPEL

7 13431301 RYDR. RERPROP 1/2" RSP HYDR. PIPE PLUG HYDR. ROHRPROPFEN

& 441551 FORDELERBLOK FIRK. 60 X 60 ¥ 220 MM DISTRIBUTOR BLOCK S)  VERTEILERBLOCK VIERECK.
9 13427600 HYDR. BRYSTWIPPEL 1/2" X 3/8" BSP  HYDR. ADAPTOR BYDR. REDUZIERNIPPEL
16 13756403 HYDR. SLANGE @3/8" X 320 MM HYDR. HOSE HYDR, SCHLAUCH

11 801666 VENTIL FOR BOGIE CYLINDER VALVE F/BOGIE RAM VENTIL, F/TANDEMZYLINDER
11 13257300 PAKNINGSRING B3/4" (27.0%35.0%2.5) SEAL RING- DICHTRING

11 13311000 0-RING @14.3 X 2.4 KN 0-RING 0-RING

11 13386800 AFSTRYGER 25 X 15 X 5-8 MM WIPER ABSTREIFER

12 14462600 CENTERFJEDERSXIVE M10 SPRING WASHER FEDERSCHETBE

13 14087400 SETSKRUE GROV Mi0 X 20 MM SET SCREW SETZSCHRAUBE

14 14410700 MATRIX M12 NUT MUTTER

15 14090300 SETSKRUE GROV M12 X 60 MM SET SCREW SETZSCHRAUBE

16 13408600 NIPPEL W/OMLOBER 1/2OMI.X1/2" BSP  NIPPLE W/SCREW CAP NIPPEL M/UEBERW.MUTTER
17 13411100 HYD. T-STYK. 1/2" X 1/2"K X 1/2"BSP HYDR. T-PIECE HYDR. T-STUECK

18 13415300 HYDR. MOFFE 1/2" X 3/8" BSP HYD. STRAIGHT COMNECTOR HYDR. ANSCHLESS

19 13257100 PAKNINGSRING @#3/8" SEAL RING DICHTRING

20 13425500 HYDR. BRYSTNIPPEL 3/&" X 3/8" BSP  HYDR. ADAPTOR HYDR. REDUZIERNIPPEL
21 13756507 HYDR. SLANGE #3/8" X 700 MM HYDR. HOSE HYDR. SCHLAUCH

22 13738000 NELEVENTIL 3/6" BSP X 3/8" BSP NEEDLE VALVE NADELVENTIL

23 13756306 HYDR. SLANGE @3/8" X 650 MM HYDR. HOSE HYDR. SCHLAUCH

24 13738800 KONTRAVENTIL, 1/2" BSP 0.5 BAR NON-RETURN VALVE ROECKSCHLAGVENTIL,

25 13523650 HYDR. SLANGE #1/2" X S00 MM HYDR. HOSE HYDR, SCHLAUCH

26 13411101 HYDR. T. STYKKE 91/2" HYDR. T.PIECE HYDR. T-STUECK

27 13526413 BYDR. SLANGE #1/2" X 1350 MM HYDR. HOSE HYDR. SCHLAUCH
28 13404300 VINREL 1/2 BSP X 1/2" BSP X ELBOW WINEEL

29 13436500 RERMPTRIK M722 X 1.5 W4 PIPE NUT ROHRMUTTER

30 13361500 SKERERING 15 MM CLAMPING RING SCHNEIDRING
31 13526912 HYDR. SLANGE #1/2" X 1200 MM RYDR. KOSE HYDR. SCHLAUCH
32 13461000 FITTING 1/2" BSP/615 MM CONNECTOR ANSCHLUSS
33 441550 HYDRAULTKROR 9§15 X 3480 MM HYDRAULIC TUBE HYDRAULTKROHR
34 13524085 HYDR. SLANGE @1/2" X 850 MM HYDR. HOSE HYDR. SCHLAUCH
35 13527510 HYDR. SLANGE #1/2" X 1050 MM HYDR. HOSE HYDR. SCHLAUCH
36 491947 HYDR. T-SIVKKE 1/2" X 1/2" X 1/2"  HYDR. T-PIECE HYDR. T-STUECK
37 13756303 HYDR. SLANGE @3/8" X 310 MM HYDR. HOSE HYDR. SCHLAUCH
38 13770531 OVERTRYKSVENTIL KPL. 155 Xp/CM2 EXCESS-PRESS. VALVE CPL UEBERDRUCKVENTIL KPL

Katalos nr Catalna Bn Eatslas we Lt



[ |
N, A A

7.0



TIP VIIT RESERVEDELSLISTE MED TILEEROR 90.03
TIP VII1 SPARE PARTS LIST WITH ACCESSORIES
TTP VII1 FRSATZTEILLISTE MIT ZDBEHOER {100)
Lysanlag Traffic lights Beleuchtunganlage
441803 TP VIIT MED BOGIE 15.0/70%18-10 TIP VITI BOGIE 15.0/70X TIP VIII TANDEM 15.0/70
1001 1002
1 491306 LYSPLADE H@JRE LIGHT PLATE RH LICHTPLATTE R.
2 4491307 LYSPLADE VENSTRE LIGHT PLATE LH LICHTPLATTE I..
3 12516600 HANSTIE 7-POLET PLUG SOCKET STECKER
. 4 12504900 PVC-KABEL 0.75 VD, 7-LEDET PVC-CABLE PVC-KABEL
S 12526700 KARELBEND 170 M4 LANG CABLE BAND KABELBEND
6 12504600 PUC-KABEL 0,75 KVD. 4-LEDET PVC-CABLE PVC-KAREL
7 12533301 DEKSEL F. 125-33300 COVER DECKEL
§ 12533300 SAMLEDRSE 6-LEDET CONDUTT BOX SAMMELDOSE
9 14410100 MATRIK M5 NUT MUTTER
10 12552000 BAGLYGTE U/NUMMERPL. LYS 8140 REAR LIGHT WO/NU.PL.LI. SCHLUSSLATERNE O/NR.LI.
10 12527800 LYGTEGLAS TIL 125-520600/52200 LAMP LENS LATERNEGLAS
12.12517800 EL-PERE 12498 (12V 21W) BULRB EL. BIRNE
13 12519400 EL~PARE 12821 (12V 5W) BULB EL. BIRNE
14 12526000 CHASSISKLEMMER CHASSIS CLAMP GESTELLELEMME
15 12550600 REFLEXTREKANT EILLE - ROD TRIANGLE REFL. SM., RED REFLEXDREIECK KLEIN,ROT
16 14183500 JERMMASKINSKRUE M5 X 16 MM SCREW SCHRAUBE
17 14410100 MITRIK M5 NUT MUTTER
18 14087400 SETSXRUE GROV M10 X 20 M SET SCREW SETZSCHRAUBE
19 14430500 LESEMZTRIR M10 LOCE NUT GEGENMUTTER
20 12550651 REFLEXTREKANT STOR - RED (PLAST) TRIANGLE REFL. BIG. RED REFLEXDRETECK GROSS.ROT
20 12550698 INDV. HOLDER F/STOR REFLEX INNER HOLDER/LARGE REFL INA. WBLTER/GR. REFL.
20 12550699 UDV. HOLDER F/STOR REFLEX OUTER HOLDER/LARGE REFL AUSW. HALTER/GR. REFL.
20 14183500 JERRMASKINSKRUE N5 X 16 MM SCREW SCHRAUBE
20 14430000 LESEM@TRIE M5 LOCK NUT GEGENMUTTER
20 14440000 SVRR SKIVE 5.3 X 10X 1 MM WASHER SCHEIBE

Fatalon nr

A - WF
Cataloa N

o ¥ataion Br ShiG



S
=
-




¥{P VIIT RESERVEDELSLISTE MED TILBEHOR 90.03
TIP VII1 SPARE PARTS LIST WITH ACCESSORIES

TIP VITI ERSATZTEILLISTE MIT ZUBEMOER . {100)
Bogie m/bjul (HDLST) Bogie w/wheels (HDLS7) Tandem m/Raedern (HDLS7)
441803 TIP VITL MED BOGIE 15.0/70X18-10  TIP VIII BOGIE 15.0/70X TIP VIII TANDEM 15.0/70
1001 .
2 14094600 SETSKRUE GROV M20 X 50 MM SET SCREW SETZSCHRAUBE
3 14463110 CENTERFJEDERSKIVE M20 SPRING WASHER FEDERSCHEIBE
4 14411400 MBTRIK M20 KUT MUTTER
5 13821500 SMORENTPPEL 45 6R. 1/4" BSP GREASE NIPPLE SCHMIERNTPPEL
6 15044001 NAVHUS KPL. F. 150-44000 B=6 HUB HOUSING CPL NABENGEMAEUSE XPL
7 13370600 TETNINGSPLADE HDL 967/98 XKONISK SEAL RING CONICAL DICHTPLATTE EKONISCH
8 13338700 SIMMERRING 70 X 100 X 10 MM OIL SEAL ) OELFANGRING
9 15190300 RULLELEJE KONISK TIMKEN 387A/382  CONE ROLLER BEARING KEGELROLLENLAGER
10 15044000 NAVHUS HDLS7 B=6 HUB HOUSING NABENGEHAEUSE
11 13810800 DRIVNIPPEL 6 MM GREASE NIPPLE TRIEBNIPPEL
12 15194000 RULLELEJE KONISK TIMKEN 102943/910 CONE ROLLER BEARING KEGELROLLENLAGER
13 14529400 JERNSPLIT 26.3 X 65 MM SPLIT PIN EXSENSPLINT
14 14439650 KRONEMBTRIK FING. ME36 X 1.5 MM CASTELLATED NUT KRONEMUTTER
15 15048800 NAVKAPSEL HDL 57465 NAGBAL @77MM UG HUB CAP WO/THREAD NABENKAPSEL O/GEWINDE,
16 14464900 KONISK FJEDERSEIVE C18.5 CONICAL SPRING WASHER  PEDERSCHEIBE KONISCH
17 15021100 NAVBOLT M18 X 2.5 X 47.5 MM HUE BOLT NABBOLZEN
18 500021 HJUL KPL. 15.0/70X18~10 PLY, 6 HULS WHEEL CPL 15.0/70K18-10 RAD KPL. 15.0/70X18-10
18 15034400 RJDLFELG 13 X 18" E=0 6/161/205 WHEEL RIM RADFELGE
18 15016100 SLANGE 15.0 X 18" PUBE SCHLAUCH
18 15013200 DAR 15.0/70 X 18" - 10 PLY TYRE REIFEN
19 500038 HJUL KPL. 15.0/70X18-14 PLY STAL.  WHEEL CPL. 15.0/70X18-1 RAD KPL. 15.0/70X18-14
19 15034300 HJULFELG 13 X 18" E=0 FORST. WHEEL RIM, REINFORCED  RADFELGE, VERSTAERKT
19 15018100 SLANGE 15.0 ¥ 18" TUBE SCHLAUCH
19 15014342 DEX 15.0/70X18"-14 PLY POLY/STRL  'TYRE REIFEN
20 12410400 TRANSFER DEETRYKSTABEL TRANSFER - DK AUFKLEBER - DK
21 15078729 MKSEL F. 150-67029 FIRK.70 X 451 MM AXLE RCHSE

Kalalog nr Catalog No Katalon W 5010 Bids ny. e W Lakin Wy 2



>
el
-




TTP VIII RESERVEDELSLISTE -MED TILBEHOR
TIP VIIT SPARE PARTS LIST WITH ACCESSORIES
TIP VIIT ERSATZTEILLISTE MIT ZUBEHOER

90.03

{100)

Bogie m/hjul (L55-6)

Bogie w/wheels (L55-8)

Tandem m/Raedern (L55-6)

441803 TIP VIII MED BOGIE 15.0/70%18-10  'TIP VIIT BOGIE 35.0/70¥ TIP VIII TANDEN 15.0/70
1002
1 801056 BOGIESET 2000/1035-UDEN BREMSER BOGIE. SET WITHOUT BRAK. TANDEMACHSSATZ O/BREMSE
2.14094600 SETSKRUE GROY M20 X 50 MM SET SCREW SETZSCHRAUBE
3 14463110 CENTERFJEDERSKIVE M20 SPRING WASHER FEDERSCHEIBE
4 14411400 M2TRIX M20 NUT MUTTER
5 13821500 SMPRENTPPEL 45 GR. 1/4" BSP GREASE NIPPLE SCHMIERNIPPEL
6 15044041 NAVHUS XPL. L55 B=6 HUB WOUSING CPL NABENGEHAEUSE KPL
7 13370600 TETNINGSPLADE HDL $67/98 KONISK SEAL RING CONICAL DICHTPLATTE KONISCH
8 13338700 SIMMERRING 70 ¥ 100 X 10 MM OIL SEAL OELFANGRING
9 15143800 RULLELEJE KONISK 30211 CONE ROLLER BEARING KEGELROLLENLAGER
10 15044040 NAVHDS L55 B=6 HUB HOUSING NABENGEHAEUSE
11 13810800 DRIVNIPPEL 6 MM GREASE NIPPLE TRIEBNIPPEL
12 15194000 RULLELEJE KONISK TIMKEN 102949/910 CONE ROLLER BEARTNG KEGELROLLENLAGER
13 14529400 JERNSPLIT @.3 X 65 MM SPLIT PIN E1SENSPLINT
14 14439650 KRONEMZTRIK FING. MF35 X 1.5 MM CRSTELLATED NUT KRONEMUTTER
15 15048600 NAVKAPSEL NAGBAL @77.5 MM U/GEVIND HUB CAP WO/THREAD NABENKAPSEL O/GEWINDE
16 14464900 KONISK FJEDERSKIVE €18.5 CONICAL SPRING WASHER  FEDERSCHEIBE KONISCH
17 15021100 NAVBOLT M18 X 2.5 X 47.5 MM HUB BOLT NABBOLZEN
18 500021 RJUL KPL. 15.0/70X18-10 PLY, 6 HULS WHEEL CPL 15.0/70X18-10 RAD KPL. 15.0/70X18-10
18 15034400 HJULFELG 13 % 18" E=0 6/161/205, WHEEL RIM RADFELGE
18 15018100 SLANGE 15.0 X 18" TBE SCHLAUCH
18 15013200 DEX 15.0/70 X 18" - 10 PLY TYRE REIFEN
19 500038 HIUL KPL. 15.0/70%18-14 PLY STAL.  VMEEL CPL. 15.0/70X18-1 RAD KPL. 15.0/70X18-14
19 15034300 HJULFELG 13 X 18" E=0 FORST. WHEEL RIM, REINFORCED  RADFELGE, VERSTAERKT
19 15018100 SLANGE 15.0 X 18" TUBE SCHLADCH
19 15014312 DEX 15.0/70¥18"-14 PLY POLY/STEL TYRE REIFEN
20 12410400 TRANSFER DEKTRYKSTABEL TRANSFER - DK RUFKLEBER - DK
21 15078745 AKSEL F. 150-97229 FIRK.70 X 451 MM AXLE ACHSE
Katalog nr Catalog No FKatalog Mr 5010 Side nr.  Pana ¥n Eoit~ W g/ /op



|
—
>
-
~AR

o, P ... t

NAR
a3

9.0



TIP VITI RESERVFDELSLISTE MED TILBEHOR

90.03
TIP VIIY SPARE PARTS LIST WITH ACCESSORIES
TIP VEII ERSATZYEILLISTE MIT ZUBEHOER {100)

Grpnthat S8ilage cage Haeckselausriistung

342205 GRONTHEK INCL. AFLESSESL. TTIP VIII* REVOLVABLE SILAGE CAGE  HAECHSELAUSRUESTUNG

1001,

1 350520 CYLINDER E #32/825-570/970 CYL,INDER ZYLINDER
2 44210 SVEJST GRONTHAT F. TIP VIII SILAGE CAGE, WELDED HAECHSELAUSRIIS. GESCHW.
3 442211 SVEJST LEGE F. GR@NTHAT F. TIP VII1 GATE F. SILAGE CAGE, W. KLAPPE/HAECHSELAUSR. 6.
4 447212 NAGLE @19 X 30 MM PIN NAGEL
5 461041 SVER SKIVE #135/913 1 6 MM THICK BISC SCHWERE SCHEIRE
6 12622105 SIDENET F/HYDR. GRONTHEK TIP VIII SIDE MET/HYDR. SI. CAGE SEITENNETZ/HYDR. MAE.-3
7 12622104 LEGENET F/HYDR. GRONTHAX TIP VIII GATE NET/HYDR. SI. CRGE KLAPPNETZ/HYDR. HAE.-A.
& 12622103 ENDENET F/NYDR. GRONTHEK TP VIII END WET/HYD. SILAGE Ch. ENDNETZ/HYD., HAECHSELR.
9 13257000 PAKNINGSRING @1/4" {13.7¥20.6X2.1) SEAL RING DICHTRING
10 13257200 PAKNINGSRING @1/2" SEAL RING DICHTRING
Y1 13410800 HYD. T-STYKKE 1/4" X 1/4" X 1/4"BSP HYDR. T-PIECE HYDR. T-STUECK
12 13425300 HYDR. BRYSTNIPPEL 1/4" X 1/4" BSp HYDR. ADAPTOR HYDR. REDUZIERNIPPEL
13 13425400 HYDR. BRYSTNIPPEL 1/4" X 1/4"X BSPT HYDR. ADAPTOR HYDR. REDUZIERNIPPEL
14 13427500 HYDUR. BRYSTNIFPEL 1/2" ¥ 1/4™ Bap HYDR. ADAPTOR HYDR. REDUZIERNIPPEI,
15 13735000 DROVLEVENTIL 1/4" BSP THROTTLE VALVE DROSSELVENTIL
16 13750036 HYDR. SLANGE P#1/4" X 3600 MM HYDR. HOSE HYDR. SCHLADCH
17 13750052 HYDR. SLANGE @#1/4" X 5250 MM HYDR. HOSE HYDR. SCHLBUCH
18 14046800 MASKINBOLT GROV M12 X 100 MM BOLT BOLZEN
19 14416700 ME&TRIK M12 T MUTTER
20 14525400 JERNSPLIT @4 X 40 MM SPLIT PIN EISENSPLINT

D -
¥atalow an



>
BE
[

PRESSURE
DRUCK
PRESSURE

TRYK

RETURN
ROCKLAUF
RETOUR
10.0

RETUR




TTP VITI RESFRVFDELSLISTE MER TILBEHOR

TIP VIIT SPARE PARTS LI

ST WITH ACCESSORIES

TIP VIII ERSAT2TEILLISTE MIT ZUBEHOER

Dobkelt ventilcentral

Double main valve block

Doppeler Stenerblock

500114 VENTILCENTRAL TIP VIII VALVE BLOCK/TIP VIII VENTIL F. DOPPELM.ZYL
1om

1 471274 ROLDER F. FJERNBETJENING P TRAKTOR REMOTE CONT. HOL./TRAC. FERNBED, -HALTER/SCHLEP,
2 500114 VENTILCENTRAL TIP VIII VALVE BLOCK/TIP VIII VENTTL F, DOPPELW.ZYL
3 501621 MONIAGEBESL. F/VENTILCENTRAL L=143 VALVE RELOCK MOUNTING MONTIERBESCHL. /ST, BLOCK
4 13257200 PAKNINGSRING @1/2" SEAL RING DICHTRING
5 13257300 PAXNINGSKING @3/4" (27.0X%35,0¥2.5)  SEAL RTNG DICHTRING
6 13408600 NIPPEL M/OMLOBER 1/2"OML,%1/2" BSP  NIPPLE W/SCREW CAP NIPPEL M/UEBERW.MUTTER
T 13425600 HYDR. BRYSTNIPPEL 1/2" X 1/2" BSP  HYDR. ADAPTOR. . HYDR. REGUZIERNIPDEL
§ 13427700 HYDR. RRYSTNIPPEL 3/4" X 3/2" BSP  HYDR. ADADTIOR HYDR. REDUZIERNIPPEL
9 13723200 HYDR. VENTILCENTRAL HYDR. VALVE BLOCK HYDR. STEVERBLOCK
9 SIDE 11.9 PAGE 11.0 SEITE 11.0
10 13762015 HYDR. SLANGE @1/2" ¥ 1500 MM HYDR. HOSE HYDR. SCHLAUCH
11 13765300 LYNKOBLING HAN 1/2v QUICK COUPLING MALE HYDR. ANSCHLUSS ADS.G.
12 14085300 SETSKRUE GROV M8 X 16 MY SET SCREW SETZSCHRAUBE
13 14462500 CENTERFJEDERSKIVE M8 SPRING WASHER FEDERSCHEIBE

Katalog nr Catalog Mo Kataloo Nr

RN1n



>
o
=

11.0



TiP VIII RESERVEDELSLIS:TE MED TILEBEHER
TIP V1II SPARE PARTS LIST WITH ACCESSORIES
TIP VIIT ERSATZTEILLISTE MIT ZUBEROER

90.03

(100)

Ventilcentral 13723200

441803

1 13723200
2 13784400
3 13785400
4 3787600
5 13786100
6 13786400
7 13311300
.8 13785802
9 13785300
10 13786101
11 1378640)
12 14253400
13 14462200
14 13787900
15 13312200
16 13785802
17 13787904
18 13787903
19 13787804
20 13787901
21 14462300
22 14254900

TIP VITI MED BOGIE 15.0/70%18-10
1001 1002 T

A

Valve block 13723200

TIP VIII BOGIE 15.0/70%

HYDR. VENTILCENTRAL _
PLA0-BOLTESET F. 2 SEKTIONFR

ENDESTYKKE KPL. PLAO-F3D/RBENT SYS.

INDGARGSSTYRKE KPL. PL40-F25
SEKTIONSSTYKKE KPL. PL40-21-2-Ro1
SEKTIONSSTYRKE KPL. PL40-22-1-RO}
O-RING #16.0 X 2 MM

RENDTAGSHUS KPL. FOR PL20 & PL4O
PL40 HENDTAG KPL.

BETJENINGSHUS

BETJENINGSHUS

IMBERACO MC 5 X 16 MM
CENTERFJEDERSKIVE NS

DETENTSET XPL. P. PL40-RO1
O-RING £20.22 X 3.53 MM
HANDTAGSHUS KPL. FOR PL20 & PLAD
SE 137-87700/137-87800/137-87900
SE 137-87700/137-87800/137-87900
SE 137-87900

5k 137-87900

CENTERFJEDERSKIVE Mg

UNERACO MC 6 X 16 MM

Steverblock 13723200

TIP VIII TANDEM 15.0/70

HYDR, VALVE BLOCK
BOLT SET/2 SECTIONS
END PIECE CPL/OPEN SYS.
INLET PIECE CPL
SECTTON PART CPL
SECTION PART CPL
0-RING

HAKDLE HOUSING CPL,
HANDLE CPL,

OPER. UNIT HOUSING
OPER. UNTT HOUSING

-UMBRACO -SCREW

SPRING WASHER
DETENT SET CPL

0-RING

HANDLE HOUSING CPL,
SEE13787700/87800,/87900
SEE13787700/87800/87900
SEE 137-87900

SEE 137-87900

SPRING WASHER

UNBRACO SCREW

Katalog nr Catalog No Katalog Nr 5010

HYDR. STEUERBLOCK
BOLZENSATZ/2 SEXTTONEN
ENDSTUECX KPL/OFFEN.SY,
EINGANGSSTDECK KPL.
SEKTIONSTEIL KpL
SEXTIONSTEIL KPL
O-RING
HANDGRIFFGEHAEUSE KPL.
HANDGRIFF KPL
BEDIENURGSGEHAUSE
BEDIENUNGSGERAUSE
UNBRACOSCHRAUBE
FEDERSCHETBE

SPERRSATZ KPL.

O-RING
HANDGRTFFGEHAEUSE KEL.
5.13787700/87800,/87900
§.13787700/87800/87500
SIEHE 137-87900

SIEHE 137-87900
FEDERSCHEIBE
UNBRACOSCHRAUBE




TP VIIT RESERVEDELSLISTE MED T'ILBEHBR-

“TIP VIIT ERSATZTEILLISTE MIT ZUBEHOER

12410400
12504600
12504900
12516600
12517800
12519400
12526000
12526700
12527800
12533300
12533301
12550600
12550651
12550658
12550699
12551000
12551500
12552000
12622103
12622104
12622105
13257000
13257100
13257200
13257300
13311000
13311300
13312000
13312200
13314000
1331600G
133163900
13318500
13338700
13345000
13348000
13361500
13370600
13386800
13387000
13387800
13368500
13404300
13408500
13408600
13410800
13411100
13411101
13415300
13423300
13425400
13425500
13425600
13427500
13427600
13427700

5/00

5/00

5/00

8/01

95,03
TIP VIII SPARE PARTS LIST WITH ACCESSORIES
(100)
200 8/00 20 8/01 13436500 23  6/00
& 7/00 13461000 32 6/00
4 7/00 13523650 25  6/00
3 7/oo 13524085 34 /00
12 7/00 13526328 14 2/00
13 7/00 13526413 77 6/00
14 7/00 13526912 31 8/00
5 7/00 13577510 35 /00
10 7/00 13723200 9 10/00 1 11700
B 7/00 13735000 15 /00
7 1/00 13738000 2 6/00
15 7/00 13738800 24 6/00
20 7/00 13750036 16 9/00
2 7/00 13750052 17 S/00
20 7/00 13756303 37 6/00
14 1/00 13756306 23 /00
15 1/00 14 4/00 13756403 10 6/00
o 7/00 13756507 21 6/00
8 9/00 13761633 5 §/00
7 9/00 13762015 10 10/00
6 9/00 13765300 15 2/00 3 6/00 11 10/00
9 s/p0 13770531 38 6/00
7 2/00 19 6/00 13772700 5 2/00
8 2/00 4 600 10 9/00 4 10/00 13784400 2 11/00
11 &/00 5 10/00 13785300 9 11/00
11 /00 13785400 3 1n,/00
7 11/00 13785802 8 11/00 16 11/00
17 3/00 15 4/00 14 5/00 13786100 5 11/00
15 11/00 13786101 10 11/00
3 2/00 16 4/00 13786400 6 11/00
18 3/00 17  4/00 13786401 11 11/00
15 5/00 13787600 4 11/00
16 5/00 13787304 . 19 11/00
B 800 & s&/01 13787900 14 11/00
19 3/00 18 4/00 13787901 20 11/00
17 5/00 13787903 18 11700
30 6/00 13787904 17 11/00
7 8/00 7 8/01 13810800 11 8/00 11 8/01
11 /00 13821500 5 800 5 8/01
19 4/00 13841000 1 1700 21 3/00 19
20 3/60 14046800 18 9/00
8 5/00 14085300 12 18/00
28 6/00 14087400 13 6/00 18 7/00
10 2/00 14090300 15 /00
16 6/00 & 10/00 14094400 17 1/o0
11 9/00 14094600 2 8/ 2 8/01
17 6/00 14159700 18 1/60 22 3/00 20
2% 6/00 14183500 16 7/00 20 7/00
18 6/00 14253400 12 11/00
12 9/00 14254900 22 11/00
13 9/00 - 14408510 23 3/00 20 4/00 21
20 &/00 14410100 9 /00 17 7/00
11 2/00 6 /00 7 10/00 14410700 14 /00 19 /00
14 9/00 14411400 19 100 4 8/00 4
12 2/60 9 &/00 14430000 20 7/00
8 10/00 14430500 - 19 7/00
13 2/00 7 &/00 14439650- 14 8/00 14 8/01

13431301




TIP VIII RESERVEDELSLISTE MED TTLBEHGR 90,03

TIP VIIT SPARE PARTS LIST WITH ACCESSORTES

TIP VIIT ERSATZTEILLISTE MIT ZUBEHOER {100)

Index

14440000 20 00 441814 5 4/00
14462200 13 11/00 441815 6 4/00
14462360 21 11/00 4418722 6  5/00
14462500 13 10/00 441823 3 5/00
14462600 12 &/00 472210 2 9/00
14463110 2100 37 8/06 3 g/ 442211 3 9/00
14464900 16 8/00 16 s8/01 44712 4 9/60
14525400 20 9/00 44230 4 1/00
14523400 13 8/00 13  8/01 442302 5 1/00
14538700 21 4/00 22 s5/00 442303 & 1/00
14563800 16 2/00 24 3/00 142403 7 1/00
14574400 25 3/00 443490 3300 7 4/00
14579300 12 1/00 22 4/00 443515 8 5/0
14643000 17 2/00 460802 & 1/00
14652000 3 4/00 460914 4 300
14654500 23 /00 460958 5 3/00
14787200 28 3/00 461041 5 9/00
14856500 11 1/00 111208 8  4/00
15013200 18 8/00 18 8/m 471230 8 4/00
15014312 13 8/00 19 s/01 471234 9 30
15018100 18 8/00 19 8/00 18 s8fo1 19 8/01 471238 T 3/00
15021100 17 g/w 17 s/m 471237 9 5/00
15034300 19 8/0 19 8/ ann4 1 10/00
15034400 18 8/00 18 8/01 471280 it 4500
15044000 10 8/00 471383 1 4/00
15044001 6 8/00 471301 & 3/00
15044040 10 801 471325 12 4/00
15044041 6 8/m 493305 1 7/00
15048600 15 s/m1 491307 2 7/00
15048800 15 8/00 49165] 13 4/00
15078729 21 8/00 491947 3% &/00
15078745 21 8/0 S00021 18 8/0 18 8/0
15143800 9 g/o1 5010038 12 8/00 19 s/
15150400 2 3/00 500114 2 10/00
15190300 9 8/00 500165 10 1/00
15134000 12 8/00 12 8/01 501621 3 16/00
350000 2 2/00 670006 10 300
350200 3 200 670361 11 3700
350201 4 2/00 672836 12 3/00
350211 1 4/00 672838 13 3/00
350520 1 9/00 572842 14 3/00
380103 1 3/00 672861 15 3/00
380104 2 3/00 672862 16 3/00
380111 8 300 801012 10 5/00
380224 36 3/00 801017 11 5/10
441300 1 1700 801018 12 s5/00
441500 2 1/00 801019 13 5700
441550 33 6/00 801056 1 8/o1
441551 & &/00 801076 1 5/00
441561 2 400 801094 2 5/00
441565 4 5/00 801549 S 100
441566 S 5/00

441802 3 400

441508 7 S/00

441809 4 4/00

441810 3 1/00

441813 24 4700

Katalog nr Cataloa Mo Kataloa We

:n‘lf_\




TIM 1P VIl

Katalog nr. Catalog No. Katalog nr. 5010



